
Name Email Contact No.

1
Aerospace & 
Aviation

Aerospace & Aviation Sector Skill 
Council

Mr. Chetan S mgr-sac@aassc.in
9008885522, 
080-22323357

2 Agriculture Agriculture Skill Council of India
Ms. Shrinkhala 

Singh
shrinkhala@asci-india.com

9599594241
0124-4670029

Extn: 23

3 Apparel
Apparel Made-ups & Home 
Furnishing,
Sector Skill Council

Ms. Nidhi Trehan adqs@sscamh.com 7835027704

4 Automotive
Automotive Skills Development 

Council
Ms. Richie Gupta richie.asdc@gmail.com 7073318222

5 BFSI
Banking, Financial Services & 
Insurance (BFSI) Sector Skill 
Council of India

Mr. Rakesh Bhatt rakesh.bhatt@bfsissc.om 9819826863

6 Capital Goods Capital Good Skill Council Mr. Harsh Chauhan connect@cgsc.in 9810206899

7 Construction
Construction Skill Development 
Council of India

Ms. Akansha 
Mehrotra

akansha@csdcindia.org
9717552392,
01146584466-14

8 Electronics
Electronics Sector Skills Council of 
India

Ms. Preeti Mishra preeti@essc-india.org 9718155525

9 Food Processing
Food Industry Capacity and Skill 
Initiative (FICSI)

Mr. Subhojit 
Mukherjee

subhojit.mukherjee@ficci.com 7042632277

Sector Skill Council Contact Details
(under PMKVT-TI Scheme)
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S.no. Sector Name of the Sector Skill Council



10
Furniture & 
Fittings

Furniture & Fittings Skill Council
Ms. Shabana 
Parween

shabana.parween@ffsc.in 9560894463

11
Gems and 
Jewellery

Gems and Jewellery Skill Council of 
India

Ms.Hazra 
Tabassum

aa1@gjsci.org 9819654226

Mr. Tanmay 
Bishnoi

standards.greenjobs@gmail.com 7838784433

Mr. Arpit Sharma assessment.greenjobs@gmail.com 9899505533

13
Handicrafts and 
Carpet

Handicrafts and Carpet Sector Skill 
Council (HCSSC)

Ms. Vinishikha 
Bhandari

operations@hcssc.in 9205593315

14 Healthcare Healthcare Sector Skill Council
Ms. Megha 
Aggarwal

megha.aggarwal@healthcare-ssc.in 9899534524

15 Infrastructure 
Infrastructure Equipment Skill 
Council 

Col. Krishna Vijay krishna.vijay@iescindia.com 9535292915

16

Instrumentation 
Automation 
Surveillance & 
Communication

Instrumentation, Automation, 
Surveillance & Communication 
Sector Skill Council

Mr . Sandeep Bhatt
ceo@iascsectorskillcouncil.in,
it@iascsectorskillcouncil.in

9599002472

17 Iron and Steel
Indian Iron and Steel Sector Skill 
Council (IISSSC)

Ms.Varsha Tibrewa varsha@iisssc.org 9681692725

Mr. Ishvinder 
Singh

ishvinder@nasscom.in 911264795

Ms. Nisha 
Chaudhary

 nisha@nasscom.in 7042987689

19 Leather Leather Sector Skill Council Mr.Rajesh Ratnam rathnam@leatherssc.org 9910884436

Skill Council for Green JobsGreen Jobs12

18 IT/ITeS IT-ITeS

mailto:ishvinder@nasscom.in
mailto:nisha@nasscom.in


20 Life Sciences
Life Sciences Sector Skill 
Development Council (LSSSDC)

Mr. Sachin 
Sachdeva

sachin.sachdeva@lsssdc.in 9911445543

21 Logistics Logistics SectorSkill Council
Mr. Ravikanth 
Yamarthy

ravikanth.yamarthy@lsc-india.com 7200072718

22 Media 
Media and Entertainment Skills 
Council 

Mr. Marsh Massey marsh.massey@mescindia.org 8588829925

23 Mining Skill Council for Mining Sector Mr. C. B. Sinha scms@skillcms.in
011-26814596, 
9871362274

24
Paints and 
Coatings

Paints and Coatings Skill Council Mr. Hakim Mamka mamkahakim@gmail.com 022-24931790

25 Plumbing
Indian Plumbing Skills Council 
(IPSC)

Ms. Gunjan Aneja gunjan.aneja@ipssc.in 9555377052

26 Power Power Sector Skill Council Mr. Karthik Nair karthik.nair@psscindia.org 7042208603

27 Retail
Retailers Association's Skill 
Council of India (RASCI)

Ms. Reena 
Ravichander

reena.ravichander@rasci.in 9769010440

28 Rubber Rubber Skill Development Council
Ms. Shewani 
Nagpal

shewani.nagpal@rsdcindia.in 8130924440

29 Telecom Telecom Sector Skill Council Mr. PK Jaswal corpaffairs@tsscindia.com 8377004172

Dr. Swapna Mishra director@texskill.in 9818217453

Dr. Vijay Yadav vijay@texskill.in 9311180831

31
Tourism and 

Hospitality

Tourism and Hospitality Sector 

Skill Council
Ms. Jyoti Joshi jyoti.joshi@thsc.in 8586987772

Textile Textile SSC30


